
LOTS 58 & 58A UNIT 19 THREE RIVE

944-2540, QC 1371-116,

WAITES CYNTHIA JEAN
416 SW MONTANA ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01188-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.19 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/01/2015 DF 0.46 9,000 0 0 9,000

STANDARD
3

61,538
792

9,000
71,330
29,124
42,206

HX HB DX WX 35,000
7,206
71,330

0

68,428

1371/0116 10/22/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CYNTHIA JEAN GARCIA

CYNTHIA JEAN WAITES

0944/2540 1/22/2002 WD U V 08 1,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELIZABETH H THOMAS

CYNTHIA JEAN GARCIA
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19329 TR/TRAILER 75 03/18/2002

2008HX Base Yr

416 SW MONTANA ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 864 83.3976 93.41 80,706 2005 2005 0 0 0 23.75 76.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 61,538

864 864 61,538

BAS= W24 S36 E24 N36 $.

BAS

24

36

24

36

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 8 16.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 0 0 3 100 192

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

792

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 200.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 18,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


